70
MADE IN
AUSTRALIA
Due to continual improvement through research and development, El-Electric reserves the right to change specifications
without notice. Must be installed by a Licenced Electrician.
Metro Flush 300
10 year consumer warranty (housing). 5 year warranty (electrical). Refer to warranty card for more information.
FEATURES

Power
Factor
LED
Qty
LED
Type
LED
Brand
IP
Rating
Dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
Ø H
MRFM300LED12W-XXX LED 1173 1228 1292 12 15 >80 0.83 12 SMD Nichia IP20 300 80 0.68
MRFM300LED14W-XXX LED 1344 1407 1481 14 17 >80 0.87 12 SMD Nichia IP20 300 80 0.68
MRFM300LED17W-XXX LED 1685 1764 1856 17 21 >80 0.92 12 SMD Nichia IP20 300 80 0.68
MRFM300LED12W-XXXP LED 1173 1228 1292 12 15 >80 0.83 12 SMD Nichia IP20 300 625 1.01
MRFM300LED14W-XXXP LED 1344 1407 1481 14 17 >80 0.87 12 SMD Nichia IP20 300 625 1.01
MRFM300LED17W-XXXP LED 1685 1764 1856 17 21 >80 0.92 12 SMD Nichia IP20 300 625 1.01
Pe
nd
an
t